

MMWSY SC आजमनगर
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const OF Road From Jay Prakash Nagar.
Path to Rajabeni

Agreement 21/SBD/21-22

DIVISION

Agreement route - 61.67, 248 = W

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

628

10/4/21

अवधेश कुमार 2125

Abstract of cost

① (i) p/o & fixing of

working bench

mark pillar - E.I.I.

1.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP - (50)

@ 4228.49/each - Rs. 4228.00

(ii) p/o & fixing of

working reference

pillar - E.I.I.

2.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP - (10)

@ 1943.73/each - Rs. 3887.00

② 1/2 clearing & grubbing road bed

0.365 Hect. O.V.T. MBP - (10)

@ 52370.33/Hect - Rs. 19334.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Box cutting in soil for road work—EIT					
32.25 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP (11)					
@ 75.57/m ³ — PS.					2437.00
④ Const. of embankment with material from road way cutting—EIT					
29.02 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP (11)					
@ 26.54/m ³ — PS.					770.00
⑤ Construction of embankment—EIT					
848.09 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP (15)					
@ 190.07/m ³ — PS.					161196.00
⑥ Construction of subgrade & shoulder—EIT					
52.50 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP (15)					
48.00 m ³ " P (16)					
100.50 m ³					
@ 190.07/m ³ — PS.					19102.00
⑦ Construction of LCB with metal—EIT					
56.07 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP (15)					
@ 3219.37/m ³ — PS.					180510.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ providing, laying, spreading & compacting WBM Gr-II — E.I.T.					
115.78 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP- (15)					
@ 4101.67/m ³ — PS.					474891.00
⑨ construction of ACCM30 in pavement — E.I.T.					
246.96 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP- (16)					
@ 7133.15/m ³ — PS.					1761603.00
⑩ laying brick setting layer on prepared subgrade — E.I.T.					
390.00 m ² Q.V.T. MBP- (16)					
@ 507.59/m ² — PS.					197960.00
⑪ (i) ordinary kilometer stone (precast) 1.0 No. Q.V.T. MBP- (16)					
@ 2301.06/each — PS.					2301.00
(ii) 200 m stone (precast) 2.0 Nos Q.V.T. MBP- (16)					
@ 620.18/each — PS.					1240.00
⑫ pls affixing 'logo' of MMSY project board. 4.0 Nos Q.V.T. MBP- (17)					
@ 9773.54/each — PS.					39094.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 14 P/V RCC MIS grade boundary pillar—E.D.					
12.00 Nos	O.V.T.M.B.P.—(17)				
	@ 514.09/each				As. 6169.00
(14) 15 (i) 600mm equilateral & triangle board					
2.00 Nos	O.V.T.M.B.P.—(17)				
	@ 3752.26/each				As. 7505.00
(ii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular board.					
2.00 Nos	O.V.T.M.B.P.—(19)				
	@ 6877.08/each				As. 13754.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board.					
2.00 Nos	O.V.T.M.B.P.—(17)				
	@ 4851.73/each				As. 9703.00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon board.					
2.00 Nos	O.V.T.M.B.P.—(17)				
	@ 8728.83/each				As. 17458.00
(15) 16 Road marking with Hot applied thermoplastic compound —E.D.					
80.00 m ²	O.V.T.M.B.P.—(17)				
	@ 810.84/m ²				As. 64867.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) 17 E/W in excavation for found ⁿ — E.I.					
60.50 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (6)					
@ 279.09/m ³ — MS.					16885.00
(17) 18 P/W PCC M15 in found ⁿ — E.I.					
9.92 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (11)					
Limit to 9.80 m ²					
@ 5745.04/m ² — MS.					56301.00
(18) 19 P/W PCC M20 in Sub structure — E.I.					
60.36 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (11)					
5.90 m ³ " " P. — (16)					
66.26 m ³ @ 6535.38/m ³ — MS.					433034.00
(19) 20 P/W 8 layering RCC Pipe NP3 (1x1000mm)					
15.00 m Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (11)					
@ 4042.50/m — MS.					60638.00
(20) 21 Painting on parapet Wall — E.I.					
41.28 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (18)					
@ 100.76/m ² — MS.					4159.00
					MS. 3559026.00
Add 12% GST (+)					MS. 427083.00
Add 1% L.Cess (+)					MS. 35590.00
Add 10% S.fee (+)					MS. 47699.00
				C.O.	MS. 4069398.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. MS.	4069398.00
less 3.66% below MS.					148940.00
				MS.	3920458.00
less plv payment MS.					561054.00
				MS.	3359404.00
				M 20/5/23	
				M 20/5/23	
				20/5/23	
				on	
				CAB	
				(A)	
				10/6/23	